
1 etapa Campori 2024
Goiana/BR 7.4.2024

Clube de Orientação Bravo

Alexandro Fernandes da Silva
Auto Esporte Clube
Percurso : H Master A
Distancia : 4700m (Desnivel 110m)
Tempo : 1:46:31 (22'40"/km) [Puntos : 649]

5/8 O.K.

Resultados completos em Webres
1. Rafael de Oliveira Gomes 1:09:09 [1000]
2. Rafael Luiz Gomes Dantas 1:13:43 [938]
3. Amauri Rodrigues Barros 1:19:03 [875]

1. 112 00:07:25 325m 22'49"/km
2. 120 00:02:34 00:09:59 106m 24'13"/km
3. 91 00:05:29 00:15:28 249m 22'01"/km
4. 101 00:06:06 00:21:34 374m 16'19"/km
5. 87 00:04:20 00:25:54 194m 22'20"/km
6. 113 00:05:46 00:31:40 546m 10'34"/km
7. 121 00:06:04 00:37:44 309m 19'38"/km
8. 82 00:08:23 00:46:07 226m 37'06"/km
9. 119 00:07:07 00:53:14 252m 28'14"/km

10. 110 00:14:06 01:07:20 160m 88'08"/km
11. 108 00:11:44 01:19:04 229m 51'14"/km
12. 96 00:12:38 01:31:42 367m 34'25"/km
13. 107 00:06:22 01:38:04 422m 15'05"/km
14. 118 00:06:57 01:45:01 503m 13'49"/km
15. 999 00:01:30 01:46:31 275m 5'27"/km
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